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297 R SE Chernak'S Amara 228 75 76 77 14 15 14 16 16 15 15 15 15 16 15 15 15 16 16

292 W PL Jemioła Stepowy Goniec 243 81 80 82 15 16 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 16 16

264 R CZ Odesza Bistkupstwo 248 85 80 83 16 17 16 18 18 16 16 16 15 17 18 16 16 17 16

271 W DE Stepun'S Jula 244 76 82 86 14 15 15 16 16 17 17 16 16 16 18 18 17 17 16

298 R SK Valeska Sail On Silvergirl At Charsandal 245 79 84 82 14 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 16 15 16 16 18 17

274 W DK Chara-Sands 244 78 81 85 14 16 15 16 17 17 17 16 16 15 17 18 17 16 17

289 R NL Fiona Del Octubre Rojo-Argentina 246 84 82 80 16 16 17 17 18 16 16 17 17 16 17 16 15 16 16

259 W CH Kuskaya'S Pearly 251 85 84 82 16 17 16 18 18 17 17 16 17 17 16 18 17 15 16

295 R PL Simple Obsession Esse Quam Videri 250 81 82 87 14 16 16 17 18 17 16 16 17 16 18 17 17 18 17

258 W CH Kuskaya`S Oraya 256 86 85 85 16 17 18 17 18 17 17 17 17 17 16 18 17 16 18
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275 R DK Kasjopea Flegeton 238 76 81 81 14 17 16 13 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 15 16 17 17

293 W PL Kiane Flegeton 245 78 82 85 15 15 15 17 16 17 17 15 17 16 18 18 17 15 17

262 R CZ Cavallierik Umka 252 85 87 80 16 16 17 18 18 17 18 17 18 17 16 15 17 14 18

277 W DK Ryazan Valerie 245 75 83 87 13 16 17 14 15 16 17 17 17 16 19 18 17 17 16

282 R FI Go Go Bolshoi Krasnaya Moskva 230 69 78 83 13 14 14 13 15 16 16 16 14 16 17 15 17 15 19

273 W DK Camilla 256 87 84 85 17 17 17 18 18 17 17 17 16 17 17 18 17 16 17

286 R IT Rua Soleil Zhar-Ptitsa 248 84 81 83 16 16 17 17 18 16 16 17 16 16 17 16 18 15 17

260 W CZ Aquila Smirnowow 257 88 83 86 17 18 17 18 18 17 16 17 17 16 17 18 18 17 16

272 R DE Zaprof'S The Sorceress 250 81 83 86 15 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 16 17 18 17 18 17 16

261 W CZ Bonfire Heart Leyas 262 87 86 89 17 18 17 17 18 17 18 17 17 17 18 18 18 17 18
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257 R CH Kuskaya`S Odarka 253 84 83 86 16 17 16 17 18 16 17 17 17 16 18 16 17 17 18

270 W DE Stepun'S Ivannija 219 54 77 88 10 15 10 9 10 15 16 16 15 15 18 19 16 18 17

296 R SE Baszka Magnus Borzoj 231 72 73 86 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 14 14 17 18 17 17 17

276 W DK Killer Queen Krylov 213 59 73 81 9 15 15 10 10 15 16 15 13 14 17 16 16 15 17

279 R EE Wild Pansy Charodeika 221 80 79 62 15 15 16 17 17 16 16 16 15 16 14 14 12 11 11

294 W PL Nell Odessa Renczmin 254 83 83 88 16 16 16 17 18 16 17 17 16 17 18 18 17 18 17

299 R SK Valeska Splendidly Herself At Charsandal 219 55 77 87 9 15 12 9 10 15 17 16 14 15 19 16 16 17 19

267 W DE Falanyel Iz Mira Älf 249 81 81 87 15 16 16 17 17 16 17 16 16 16 18 18 17 17 17

300 R SL Dancing With The Stars By H.R.I.B. 240 78 77 85 14 15 16 16 17 16 16 16 15 14 17 18 17 17 16

263 W CZ Kiss And Tell Matrioshka 228 61 82 85 10 15 15 9 12 17 16 17 16 16 18 16 17 15 19
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268 R DE Jore Zaga Von St. Petersburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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275 R DK Kasjopea Flegeton 250 87 80 83 17 17 17 18 18 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 17

296 W SE Baszka Magnus Borzoj 237 81 74 82 15 17 17 15 17 14 16 16 13 15 17 17 17 15 16

279 R EE Wild Pansy Charodeika 248 84 81 83 16 18 16 17 17 16 17 16 16 16 17 16 16 17 17

263 W CZ Kiss And Tell Matrioshka 253 88 83 82 17 18 18 18 17 17 17 16 17 16 16 17 17 16 16

261 R CZ Bonfire Heart Leyas 249 82 82 85 16 17 16 16 17 17 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17

260 W CZ Aquila Smirnowow 250 86 81 83 16 18 18 17 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 18 16 16 17

271 R DE Stepun'S Jula 258 89 82 87 17 18 18 18 18 17 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 18 18

274 W DK Chara-Sands 245 79 81 85 16 16 16 15 16 16 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17

300 R SL Dancing With The Stars By H.R.I.B. 253 83 82 88 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 16 16 16 18 17 16 19 18

292 W PL Jemioła Stepowy Goniec 254 85 83 86 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 17 17 18 17 17
305

303

304

301

302



FCI World Championship Lure Coursing 2023 2023-07-02

Judge 3Second Run Judge's Scores

Borzoi Female

Judge 1 Judge 2

En
th

us
ia

sm

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

Fo
llo

w

En
th

us
ia

sm

Fo
llo

w

En
th

us
ia

sm

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

Fo
llo

w

Ju
dg

e 
1

Ju
dg

e 
2

Ju
dg

e 
3

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

H
ea

t

Ca
t.

 N
o.

Co
lo

ur

Co
un

tr
y

Name of dog Total

298 R SK Valeska Sail On Silvergirl At Charsandal 254 85 83 86 16 18 18 16 17 17 17 16 17 16 18 17 17 17 17

293 W PL Kiane Flegeton 249 83 81 85 17 17 16 17 16 16 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17

289 R NL Fiona Del Octubre Rojo-Argentina 246 84 82 80 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

277 W DK Ryazan Valerie 225 74 71 80 15 16 15 13 15 14 15 14 13 15 16 16 16 16 16

299 R SK Valeska Splendidly Herself At Charsandal 229 82 72 75 17 18 17 14 16 14 15 15 13 15 15 17 15 13 15

270 W DE Stepun'S Ivannija 248 84 84 80 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 16

294 R PL Nell Odessa Renczmin 255 84 85 86 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 17

273 W DK Camilla 251 86 78 87 16 18 18 16 18 15 16 16 15 16 18 18 17 17 17

295 R PL Simple Obsession Esse Quam Videri 251 79 86 86 16 18 16 14 15 17 17 18 17 17 17 17 16 18 18

267 W DE Falanyel Iz Mira Älf 262 86 89 87 17 18 18 16 17 18 18 18 17 18 17 18 18 17 17
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276 R DK Killer Queen Krylov 139 38 51 50 10 13 5 5 5 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 10

W

259 R CH Kuskaya'S Pearly 234 78 74 82 15 16 16 15 16 14 15 15 14 16 17 17 17 15 16

272 W DE Zaprof'S The Sorceress 245 81 80 84 17 17 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 16 17 17

286 R IT Rua Soleil Zhar-Ptitsa 264 86 84 94 17 18 16 18 17 17 17 17 16 17 18 19 19 19 19

264 W CZ Odesza Bistkupstwo 237 73 77 87 13 18 16 13 13 15 16 16 14 16 18 18 17 16 18

297 R SE Chernak'S Amara 250 82 82 86 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 18 17

282 W FI Go Go Bolshoi Krasnaya Moskva 233 71 78 84 13 17 15 13 13 15 16 16 15 16 17 17 17 15 18

262 R CZ Cavallierik Umka 263 88 85 90 17 18 17 18 18 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18

257 W CH Kuskaya`S Odarka 253 82 83 88 15 18 17 15 17 16 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 17 18
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